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Lloyd   McKenzie Gevity lmckenzie@gevityinc.com X  X   

J.   Ramón   Varela Bahía   Software jramon.varela@bahiasoftware.es X     

Elliot   Silver Change   Healthcare elliot.silver@mckesson.com X  X   

Vadim   Peretokin Furore v.peretokin@furore.com X     

Reinhard   Egelkraut HL7   Austria reinhard.egelkraut@hl7.at X X X   

Benoit   Schoeffler almerys benoit.schoeffler@almerys.com x  x   

Guillaume   Rossignol almerys guillaume.rossignol@almerys.com X  x   

Mario   Hyland AEGIS.net,   Inc mario.hyland@aegis.net X     

Jeff   Danford Allscripts jeffrey.danford@allscripts.com x x x x  

Christiaan   Knaap Furore c.knaap@furore.com X x  x  

Karl   Holzer CGM karl.holzer@cgm.com x x x   

Michael   Donnelly Epic michael.donnelly@epic.com x     

François   Macary Phast francois.macary@phast.fr x     

Manuel   Metz Asip   Santé manuel.metz@sante.gouv.fr x     

David   Pyke ReadyComputing david.pyke@readycomputing.com X     

Ardon   Toonstra Furore a.toonstra@furore.com X     

Fahmi   Boussetta almerys fahmi.boussetta@almerys.com X  x   

Oliver   Krauss University   of   Applied 
Sciences   Upper   Austria 

oliver.krauss@fh-hagenberg.at x X x   

William   Jones DXC   (formerly   CSC) wjones46@dxc.com X X    

Richard   Kavanagh NHS   Digital   /   HL7   UK   / 
INTEROPen 

richard.kavanagh@nhs.net X X    

Ron   Shapiro Qvera ron@qvera.com X  X   

Simone   Heckmann Gefyra/HL7   Germany sh@gefyra.de X  X   

Joshua   Mandel Boston   Children's Joshua.Mandel@childrens.harvard.edu X   X  

Michelle   Miller Cerner mmoseman@cerner.com X     

Andreas   Schuler University   of   Applied 
Sciences   Upper   Austria 

andreas.schuler@fh-hagenberg.at X  X   

Isabelle   Gibaud HL7-France/SIB isabelle.gibaud@sib.fr X     

Frank   Oemig DTHS Frank@OemigX X     

Oliver   Egger ahdis/HL7   Switzerland oliver.egger@ahdis.ch x     

Chris   Grenz Analysts   International chris.grenz@analysts.com X X    

David   Hay Orio   Health/FMG/HL7   NZ david.hay25@gmail.com X     

Dennis   Patterson Cerner dennis.patterson@cerner.com X X  X  



Kevin   Shekleton Cerner kshekleton@cerner.com X X X X  

Marten   Smits Furore m.smits@furore.com X     

Attila   Farkas Canada   Health   Infoway afarkas@infoway-inforoute.ca X X    

Michel   Rutten Furore m.rutten@furore.com x x  x  

Martijn   Harthoorn Furore m.harthoorn@furore.com x     

Peter   Jordan HL7   New   Zealand pkjordan@xtra.co.nz x     

Paul   Knapp Knapp   Consulting pknapp@pknapp.com x     

Isaac   Vetter Epic isaac@epic.com x     

Richard   Ettema AEGIS.net,   Inc richard.ettema@aegis.net x x  x  

Danielle   Friend Epic dfriend@epic.com x     

Alexander   Henket Nictiz henket@nictiz.nl X  X   

Rien   Wertheim Furore r.wertheim@furore.com x x    

Stefan   Lang HL7   Germany stefan.lang@lang-hitc.de X  X   

John   Moehrke By   Light JohnMoehrke@gmail.com X   X  

Ryzhikov   Nikolai Health   Samurai niquola@health-samurai.io x x    

Martijn   Harthoorn Furore m.harthoorn@furore.com x x x   

Riki   Merrick Vernetzt,   LLC   /   APHL rikimerrick@gmail.com   X   

Hans   Buitendijk Cerner hans.buitendijk@cerner.com   X   

Bas   van   den   Heuvel Philips   Healthcare bas.van.den.heuvel@phiilips.com   x   

Viet   Nguyen Stratametrics vietnguyen@stratametrics.com   x   

Bryn   Rhodes HarmonIQ bryn@databaseconsultinggroup.com   X   

MaryKay   McDaniel Cognosante marykay.mcdaniel@cognosante.com  X  X   

Kensaku   Kawamoto University   of   Utah kensaku.kawamoto@utah.edu   X   

Ashley   Duncan Furore a.duncana@furore.com   X   

Bertil   Reppen Apertura bertil@apertura.no   X X  

Emma   Jones Allscripts emma.jones@allscripts.com   X   

Grahame   Grieve Health   Intersections grahameg@gmail.com X   X  

Ewout   Kramer Furore e.kramer@furore.com X   X  

Rik   Smithies NProgram rik@nprogram.co.uk X     
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